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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete leto 2018
Leskovac, 28 - 29/7/2018

Disciplina 3 Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 12 - 13 godina
28/07/2018 - 18:44 Rezultati
limit - kadeti 12 - 14: 6:18.22
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:39.33 483
50m: 38.29 38.29 150m: 2:06.72 43.51 250m: 3:36.40 46.48 350m: 5:00.83 39.78

100m: 1:23.21 44.92 200m: 2:49.92 43.20 300m: 4:21.05 44.65 400m: 5:39.33 38.50

2. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 5:40.45 478
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:06.49 45.16 250m: 3:38.25 46.65 350m: 5:01.75 38.55

100m: 1:21.33 44.36 200m: 2:51.60 45.11 300m: 4:23.20 44.95 400m: 5:40.45 38.70

3. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:49.95 440
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:05.30 42.90 250m: 3:40.54 51.30 350m: 5:10.62 39.44

100m: 1:22.40 44.68 200m: 2:49.24 43.94 300m: 4:31.18 50.64 400m: 5:49.95 39.33

4. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 5:52.36 431
50m: 37.19 37.19 150m: 2:10.66 50.57 250m: 3:45.27 47.70 350m: 5:13.40 38.80

100m: 1:20.09 42.90 200m: 2:57.57 46.91 300m: 4:34.60 49.33 400m: 5:52.36 38.96

5. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Dinamo 5:54.87 422
50m: 39.58 39.58 150m: 2:10.23 45.52 250m: 3:45.42 49.74 350m: 5:17.40 39.06

100m: 1:24.71 45.13 200m: 2:55.68 45.45 300m: 4:38.34 52.92 400m: 5:54.87 37.47

6. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 5:55.03 422
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 2:53.02 300m: 4:33.66 400m: 5:55.03

7. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 5:55.67 420
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:38.11 46.54 350m:

100m: 200m: 2:51.57 300m: 4:33.04 54.93 400m: 5:55.67

8. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pirat 6:01.31 400
50m: 39.96 39.96 150m: 2:14.68 46.41 250m: 3:48.40 47.95 350m: 5:21.24 43.20

100m: 1:28.27 48.31 200m: 3:00.45 45.77 300m: 4:38.04 49.64 400m: 6:01.31 40.07

9. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 6:01.73 399
50m: 39.58 39.58 150m: 2:11.13 46.00 250m: 3:49.42 52.86 350m: 5:21.96 40.31

100m: 1:25.13 45.55 200m: 2:56.56 45.43 300m: 4:41.65 52.23 400m: 6:01.73 39.77

10. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 6:03.31 394
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:25.26 200m: 2:59.77 300m: 4:41.42 400m: 6:03.31

11. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:09.44 374
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:29.50 200m: 3:01.08 300m: 4:48.03 400m: 6:09.44

12. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 6:11.07 369
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 2:11.55 47.93 250m: 3:52.63 53.72 350m: 5:30.20 44.06

100m: 1:23.62 46.41 200m: 2:58.91 47.36 300m: 4:46.14 53.51 400m: 6:11.07 40.87

13. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 6:11.86 367
50m: 39.29 39.29 150m: 2:10.93 47.88 250m: 3:53.96 55.08 350m: 5:29.81 41.92

100m: 1:23.05 43.76 200m: 2:58.88 47.95 300m: 4:47.89 53.93 400m: 6:11.86 42.05

14. STEVANOVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:13.69 362
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:09.93 50.44 250m: 3:53.18 50.56 350m: 5:29.90 44.65

100m: 1:19.49 42.52 200m: 3:02.62 52.69 300m: 4:45.25 52.07 400m: 6:13.69 43.79

15. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 6:14.62 359
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:31.83 200m: 3:09.29 300m: 4:52.32 400m: 6:14.62

16. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:40.55 294
NL

50m: 47.69 47.69 150m: 2:30.50 48.86 250m: 4:11.75 51.07 350m: 5:53.15 50.00
100m: 1:41.64 53.95 200m: 3:20.68 50.18 300m: 5:03.15 51.40 400m: 6:40.55 47.40
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete leto 2018
Leskovac, 28 - 29/7/2018

Disciplina 3, Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley, 12 - 13 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:50.63 272
NL

50m: 43.68 43.68 150m: 2:36.56 52.54 250m: 3:22.47 350m: 6:03.70 45.34
100m: 1:44.02 1:00.34 200m: 300m: 5:18.36 1:55.89 400m: 6:50.63 46.93

18. KULIC, Alisa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:55.37 263
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:41.54 200m: 3:26.37 300m: 5:22.30 400m: 6:55.37

19. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:56.87 260
NL

50m: 47.79 47.79 150m: 2:38.46 53.58 250m: 4:24.93 56.42 350m: 6:09.35 49.99
100m: 1:44.88 57.09 200m: 3:28.51 50.05 300m: 5:19.36 54.43 400m: 6:56.87 47.52


